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2½-Zimmer-Appartement

Wohnfläche  
Balkon

Gesamtfläche

Appartement Nr.

 60.3 m²
3.0 m²

63.3 m²

P1_3
P2_3
P3_3
P4_3

Wohn-und Pflegezentrum TERTIANUM Glasi, Bülach

Haus Peter

5.
4.
3.
2.
1.

EG.

-1.
-2.

5.OG

Küche 
8.6 m²

Zimmer 
14.0 m²

DU/WC 
5.3 m²

Balkon 
3.0 m²

Wohnen/Essen 
24.9 m²

Entrée 
7.5 m²
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